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Prelude ..............................................................................................................................................................................Mr. Oryan Law 
.....................................................................................................................................................................................Class of 2022, Music 
..........................................................................................Musical Selection: Johann Sebastian Bach: Sinfonia in C Minor, BWV 788 

Opening Remarks ......................................................................................................................................................Dr. Farrah J. Ward 
..................................................................................................................................Provost and Vice Chancellor for Academic Affairs 

Welcome and Occasion .........................................................................................................................................Ms. Alaina Singleton 
..................................................................................................................................................................................Class of 2024, Biology 
........................................................................................................................................................................University Honors Program 

Lift Every Voice and Sing ............................................................................105 Voices of History National HBCU Concert Choir 
......................................................................................................................................................................featuring Dr. Walter S. Swan 

Introduction of Speaker................................................................................................................................................Ms. Kyra Purvis 
........................................................................................................................................................Class of 2021, Mass Communications 
........................................................................................................................................................................University Honors Program 

Speaker .................................................................................................................................................................Ms. Valerie Henderson 
.................................................................................................................................................................................................Class of 2014 
................................................................................................................................................................Senior Reporter, Daily Mail.com     

Presentation of Chancellors and Honors Blazers ..............................................................................................Dr. Karrie G. Dixon 
.....................................................................................................................................................................................................Chancellor 

Assisting ............................................................................................................................................................Dr. Melinda J. Anderson 
........................................................................................................................Interim Associate Vice Chancellor for Academic Affairs 

Presentation of University Honors Program Merit Certificates................................................................Dr. Andre P. Stevenson 
..............................................................................................................................................................................Professor of Social Work 
........................................................................................................................................................Director, University Honors Program 

Assisting ........................................................................................................................................................................Ms. Tiyana Boyce 
.....................................................................................................................................................Class of 2022, Business Administration 
........................................................................................................................................................................University Honors Program 

Presentation of Departmental Awards .................................................................................University Honors Program Students 
.................................................Ms. Krystal Lopez, Class of 2022, English & Mr. Nomar Proctor, Class of 2022, Aviation Science 

Congratulatory Remarks.........................................................................................................University Honors Program Students 
....................................................Ms. Kali Flanagan, Class of 2022, Kinesiology & Ms. Janine Ceasar, Class of 2023, Kinesiology 

Chancellor’s Congratulatory Remarks ................................................................................................................Dr. Karrie G. Dixon 
.....................................................................................................................................................................................................Chancellor 

Closing Remarks .............................................................................................................................................Dr. Melinda J. Anderson 
........................................................................................................................Interim Associate Vice Chancellor for Academic Affairs 

Alma Mater 



Valerie “Val Marie” Henderson is a North Carolina native, who has 
become a pillar in the New York City community. As a senior reporter 
for the DailyMail.com, she’s worked in the British newspaper’s London 
office, and for the Belfast Telegraph in Northern Ireland.  
 
As a first-generation college student, she is deeply committed to public 
service and displays this commitment by volunteering her talents to 
numerous organizations that serve Black communities. She is an 
advocate and volunteer for issues such as racial justice, LGBTQ+ rights, 
and awareness for historically black colleges and universities (HBCUs).   
 
She attended Elizabeth City State University, where she received a 
bachelor’s in aviation science and a bachelor’s in mass communications 
in 2014. While at ECSU, she became the university’s first Black female 
pilot in 2011, received the Excellence Without Excuse Award, was 
awarded the Tuskegee Airman Scholarship and three Thurgood 
Marshall College Fund scholarships, and she was a Ronald E. McNair 
Scholar and a member of the Honors Program. In 2012, she was 
initiated into the Delta Theta Chapter of Alpha Kappa Alpha Sorority, 
Incorporated, and served as the chapter’s president. She was also a 
member of countless organizations on campus, including Vikings 
Assisting New Students (V.A.N.S). Some of her fondest memories at 
ECSU include her time as a radio host for WRVS 89.9, an anchor for 
Vikings Wake Up on W18BB-DTV, the editor of The Compass 
Newspaper and as a performer with the university’s theater program. 
Valerie was also a member of ECSU’s tennis team.  

 
Valerie’s interest in science and writing led her to intern for agencies like NASA and the Department of Energy in 
Washington, D.C. After graduating from ECSU, Valerie was selected as a White House HBCU All-Star alumna. From North 
Carolina, Valerie packed up her things and moved to New York City where she attended Columbia University. In 2015, she 
graduated from Columbia with a master’s in journalism. In 2016, Valerie was selected as an HBCU Top 30 Under 30 
distinguished scholar. 
 
In 2017, Valerie was selected as a New Leaders Council (NLC) Fellow for the New York City chapter. After graduating from 
the fellowship, she stayed involved by joining the board to help with diversifying the curriculum for future fellows. Valerie’s 
ambition to make efficient community impact keeps soaring and in 2019, she was elected as the New Leaders Council's 
National Pride Caucus Co-Chair, a position she still holds. Under her leadership, the Pride Caucus has developed four 
subcommittees that provide transgender education, programs for LGBTQ+ Youth, workshops and curriculums on 
intersectionality and addresses LGBTQ+ issues in the workplace.  
 
Last year, Valerie was selected as a NAACP NextGen Fellow. Throughout the year, she took her activism to the next level by 
organizing virtual conversations around mental health in the Black community amid two pandemics: COVID-19 and 
systemic racism. She also co-chairs the NAACP Mid-Manhattan Branch’s Climate Justice Committee and serves on the 
LGBTQ+ and Civic Engagement committees. 
 
Valerie currently serves as the first vice-president over community programs for the oldest graduate chapter of Alpha Kappa 
Alpha in New York City. She has created one of the largest service projects in the Harlem community in honor of Dr. Martin 
Luther King Jr. During the annual MLK Day of Service in January, she led the charge to raise more than $11,000 worth of 
donations like toiletries, hats, gloves and other items that were then donated to four shelters in Manhattan.  
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CONVOCATION SPEAKER 



SCHOLAR’S BLAZERS 
 
Faith Ashley Caya Carter Kailee Chappell Spencer Edwards Alaina Singleton 
  
 

CERTIFICATES OF MERIT AWARDS 
UNIVERSITY HONORS PROGRAM SPRING 2021  

  
Faith Ashley 
(Biology) 
 
Kailee Chappell 
(Business Administration) 
 
Spencer Edwards 
(Aviation Science) 
 
Keirsten McFadden 
(Criminal Justice) 
 
Alaina Singleton 
(Biology) 
 
Jordan Thornton 
(Pharmaceutical Science) 
 
Caylah Vickers 
(Criminal Justice) 
 
Tiyana Boyce 
(Business Administration) 
 
Caya Carter 
(Digital Media) 
 
Janine Ceasar 
(Kinesiology) 
 
Tracey Dotse 
(Business Administration) 
 

Alexus Elliott 
(Biology) 
 
Jenna Isaacs 
(Aviation Science) 
 
Naomi Lockamy 
(Kinesiology) 
 
Mykal Polite 
(Business Administration) 
 
Rachel Roundtree 
(Elementary Education) 
 
Logan Saunders 
(Pharmaceutical Science) 
 
David Whitaker 
(Music) 
 
Kali Flanagan 
(Kinesiology) 
 
Taimara Hoffler 
(Biology) 
 
Krystal Lopez 
(English) 
 
Angel Oxendine 
(Social Work/Criminal Justice) 
 

Nomar Proctor 
(Aviation Science) 
 
*Maria Blount 
(Business Administration) 
 
*Jahera Dangerfield 
(Criminal Justice) 
 
*Nyla Harris 
(Biology) 
 
*Kamal Johnson 
(Business Administration) 
 
*Arrhia Palmer 
(Chemistry) 
 
*Kyra Purvis 
(Mass Communication) 
 
*Jasmine Roundtree 
(English) 
 
*Kaiya Smith 
(English)  
 
 
 
 
 

 
Fall 2020 Honors Graduates | *Jaida Ellis (Psychology) *Laura Flowers (Biology) *Beatriz Neto (Business Administration) 
 
*   Honors Blazers are awarded to graduating seniors who will complete all honors requirements.  
    Honors Blazers have been awarded to Fall 2020 graduates.  
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S P E C I A L  H O N O R S   
CHANCELLOR’S  

DISTINGUISHED EMBLEM 
AWARD 



DEPARTMENT OF AVIATION   AND EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT 
 

AVIATION SCIENCE 
Outstanding Academic and Leadership in Aviation 

(Certificate) 
 

Robert Douglass Ryan Buckley John Pope Jonathan Post 
  
 

EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT 
Outstanding Academic and Leadership in Emergency Management 

(Certificate) 
 

Patrick Martin Colin Gilley William Helms  
  

DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS,  
ACCOUNTING AND SPORT MANAGEMENT 

 
 

BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 
Outstanding Graduating Seniors in Business Administration 

(Certificate) 
 

Pele Rankin Kouassi Franck Yao 
  

Outstanding Junior in Business Administration 
(Certificate) 

 
 Smith Hammer Gordan Adams III 

  
ACCOUNTING 

Outstanding Graduating Seniors in Accounting 
(Certificate) 

 
Katelyn Williams 

 
Outstanding Junior in Accounting 

(Certificate) 
 

Andrea Nevola 
 

SPORT MANAGEMENT 
Outstanding Graduating Senior in Sport Management 

(Certificate) 
 

Talissa Spruill 
 

Outstanding Junior in Sport Management 
(Certificate) 

 
Dakari McGee 

| 6 |



CENTER OF EXCELLENCE IN REMOTE SENSING  
EDUCATIONAND RESEARCH (CERSER) 

                                                                                                                                 
CERSER Science Gateways Community Institute Award 

Framed Certificate and Check ($200) 
  

Taeyonn Reynolds Daniel Lamb Tony Guy 
  
 
                                                     DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION 

 
BIRTH THROUGH KINDERGARTEN 

Highest Overall GPA – Graduating Senior 
(Certificate) 

 
Darylnetta Bell 

 
Outstanding Academic Achievement 

(Certificate) 
 

Taryn Moore 
 

ELEMENTARY EDUCATION (K-6) 
Outstanding Academic Achievement Award 

(Certificate) 
  

Ashley Harper Lloyd Lindsay Olivia Vaughan 
  
 

SPECIAL EDUCATION 
Outstanding Academic Achievement Award 

(Certificate) 
 

Kyra Bratcher  
 
 

DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH AND DIGITAL MEDIA 
 

ENGLISH 
Outstanding Career for Graduating English Major 

(Certificate) 
  

Rachel Raduns Cameryn Dowdy Kaiya Smith 
  
 

DIGITAL MEDIA 
Outstanding Career for Graduating Communications Major 

(Certificate) 
 

Kyra Purvis 
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DEPARMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN STUDIES 
 
 

PSYCHOLOGY 
Academic Achievement Award 

(Certificate) 
  

Achaunti Hayward 
 

Anna Prescott 
  

SOCIAL WORK  
Dr. Deborah Riddick Award for Academic Excellence 

(Certificate) 
  

Justine Walston Heidi Mollenkopf 
  

KINESIOLOGY 
Academic Achievement and Honors 

(Certificate) 
  

Brandon Powers Janine Caesar  
 

PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES 
Academic Achievement Award 

(Certificate) 
  

Taylor Pierce Tasheca Carey 
  
  

DEPARTMENT OF MATHEMATICS, COMPUTER SCIENCE,  
& ENGINEERING TECHNOLOGY 

 
MATHEMATICS 
Mathematics Award 

(Certificate and $100 Cash) 
 

Kevin Simmons 
 

COMPUTER SCIENCE 
Johnny L. Houston Mathematical Sciences Award 

(Certificate and $500 Cash) 
 

Taeyonn Reynolds 
 

Computer Science Award 
(Certificate and $100 Cash) 

 
Darius Daftarian 

 
ENGINEERING TECHNOLOGY 

Engineering Technology Award 
(Certificate and $100 Cash) 

 
Tyler Mccoy 
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DEPARTMENT OF MUSIC AND VISUAL ARTS 
 

MUSIC 
Music Program Achievement Award 

(Certificate) 
  

James Wooton Andrew Magee Kelsey O’Brien 
  
 

Edna Davis Music Theory Award 
 

Isaiah Marshall 
 

Charles Penrose Music Award 
 

David Whitaker 
 

GRAPHIC DESIGN 
Graphic Design Achievement Award 

(Certificate) 
 

Alexis Galloway  Jalysa Ellis  Tykira Beasley  
  
 
 

DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL SCIENCES 
 

BIOLOGY 
Merit Award – Highest GPA in their classification 

(Certificate) 
 

Aniya Reed (Freshman) Jazmyne Smith (Sophomore)  
 

Curtis D. Turnage Award 
(Certificate) 

 
Michael Oliver (Junior) 

 
 

Clarence E. Biggs Award 
(Certificate) 

 
Samara Silver (Senior) 

 
Herman G. Cooke Award 

(Certificate) 
 

Hanna Holden (Senior) 
 
 

CHEMISTRY  
Academic Achievement – Highest GPA in their classification  

(Certificate) 
 

Theresa Kronlage (Senior) 
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DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL SCIENCES 
 

HISTORY PROGRAM 
Melvin L. Murphy Research Award in History 

(Certificate) 
  

Michael Daniels 
  

HOMELAND SECURITY 
Highest Academic Excellence 

(Certificate) 
 

Chris Day 
   
 

INTERDISCIPLINARY STUDIES 
Outstanding Achievement Award 

(Digital Certificate) 
  

Sharonda Gordon  
 
 

CRIMINAL JUSTICE  
Academic Excellence Award in Criminal Justice 

(Certificate) 
  

Devin Harden  Omedia Griffin  Lakita Basnight  Shonari Street   
  
                                               
 

STUDENT SUPPORT SERVICES PROGRAM 
TRIO Student Support Services Program Academic Excellence Award 

(Plaque and TRIO SSS paraphernalia) 
  

Courtney Staggs  Jordan Thornton Hameed Nelson  Achaunti Hayward  Nyasia Luke 
 
 
 

DEPARTMENT OF UNIVERSITY STUDIES 
 

ECSU Freshman Viking Achiever’s Award 
(Certificate) 

  
Asia Gaines Romus Lee Jordan Thornton Jalyn Hall Cheniec McCullough  
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CHANCELLOR’S LIST  
3.75 to 4.0 Average (Fall Semester 2020)
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Acheampomaa, Erica 
Addison, Rashod L. 
Alston, Tyrus G. 
Alverio, Adam J. 
Ambrose, Cara N. 
Andre, Nathan A. 
Andrews, Deven J. 
Anthony, Kayla N. 
Applewhite, Dickita M. 
Arnold, Chernique M. 
Ashley, Daniel D. 
Atwell, Sarah B. 
Aurelus, Courtney J. 
Bailey, William J. 
Baker, Benny 
Baker, Corey H. 
Banerjee, Satyendra N. 
Barton, Alexis N. 
Basnight, Lakitia A. 
Bazemore, Tenisha C. 
Beasley, Jamiere A. 
Bell, Darylnetta L. 
Blackledge, Jay'quahn D. 
Blackwell, Alexis B. 
Bockelman, Ashton E. 
Booker, Reginald B. 
Borders, Jarrod I. 
Bradley, Jalissia C. 
Brake, Alisa R. 
Bratton, Sean K. 
Britt, Inayiah A. 
Brooks, Nalexia D. 
Brooks, Trinitee 
Brothers, Makayla L. 
Buckley, Ryan J. 
Bunch, Kylan L. 
Bunch, Stareisha R. 
Burgess, Joann N. 
Carter, Caya L. 
Casas, Rachel A. 
Cash, Jr., Kent D. 
Castro, Christin G. 
Ceasar, Janine N. 
Chambers, Jimmy L. 
Chandler, Melody D. 
Chappell, Kailee N. 
Chestnut, Roosevelt 
Christman, David R. 
Collins, Leah 
Cotton, Naja K. 
Crank, Brittany A. 
Cross, Kasi C. 
Cruz, Kamilah V. 
Cuffee, Arin Z. 
Cuffee, Jazmine R. 
Da Costa Uejo, Thais 

Daftarian, Darius C. 
Dalton, Lindsay N. 
Danaher, Abigail E. 
Dangerfield, Jahera E. 
Daniels, Michael D. 
Davis, Jairus A. 
Day, Chris L. 
De La Cruz, Julissa 
Dickson, Shellie H. 
Dixon, Shakilah R. 
Dobson, Zechariah J. 
Domingue, Alex 
Dorsey, Deshazo L. 
Douglass, Robert A. 
Dowdy, Cameryn A. 
Downing, Veronica G. 
Drake, Michaela N. 
Dunn, Robert D. 
Elliott, Alexus D. 
Ellis, Jaida M. 
Ellis, Jesse D. 
Ellis, Thaddeus 
Faison, Justin 
Fields, Paris J. 
Fisher, Lauren 
Flanagan, Kali 
Flowers, Laura L. 
Freeland, Brandon 
Freeland, Johanna 
Freeman, Ny'ghea A. 
Galloway, Britnie N. 
Ganser, Jennifer P. 
Gasiorek, Jacob J. 
Gibbs, Joseph M. 
Gibson, Aryn M. 
Gifford, Mikayla E. 
Gilley, Colin J. 
Gilmartin, Darla D. 
Godley, Jalah T. 
Goldston, Carlee S. 
Goode, Jaden D. 
Gordon, Sharonda D. 
Govan, Myeshia S. 
Green, Natasha 
Green, Tamara D. 
Gummere, Alexandra C. 
Gunter, Noah R. 
Gurganus, Carolyn B. 
Hagan, Kiara A. 
Hammer, Parker 
Hand, Michelle A. 
Hanig, Lyla G. 
Hantig, Emanuel 
Hardee, Coleman J. 
Harden, Devin J. 
Harper, Alexis N. 

Harper, Ashley W. 
Harrell, Julianna 
Harris, Kiyione' B. 
Harvin, Victoria 
Hathaway, Jordan W. 
Hayward, Achaunti T. 
Healy, Autumn M. 
Helms, William E. 
Hess, Savannah M. 
Hobbs, Zaccheus O. 
Holl, Brett C. 
Honablew, Asia 
Hoppe, Amelia N. 
Hupp, Sarah E. 
Hutchinson, Hannah G. 
Hyder, Dasia J. 
Iriarte, Kameron 
Isaacs, Jenna D. 
Ivey, Kaden L. 
Jacobs, Mehlah A. 
Jeeves, Ashley B. 
Jenkins, Jayquan L. 
Johnson, A'nimah 
Johnson, Anna 
Johnson, Michelle 
Jones, Demetrice 
Jones, Shanese M. 
Jones, Taylor L. 
Jordan, Jervondra 
Jordan, Shakayla A. 
Joyner, Brandon 
Kearney, Lydia N. 
Kee, Lindsey M. 
Keel, Gwyneth A. 
Keo, Tatiana I. 
Kirkendoll, Gabriel R. 
Knight, Maria A. 
Krivanec, Avery E. 
Lamb, Daniel C. 
Lassiter, David J. 
Lee, Romus M. 
Leonard, Telicia W. 
Lindsay, Lloyd R. 
Liverman, Makieyah J. 
Logan, Mary O. 
Lopez, Kevin 
Lopez, Maria D. 
Luke, Nyasia R. 
Martin, Patrick 
Martinez, Guadalupe 
McCombs, Jessica L. 
McCoy, Eric A. 
McCoy, Tyler C. 
McCullough, Cheniec A. 
McDonald, Dion C. 
McFadden, Keirsten 

McGee, Andrew 
McKennon, Zedric R. 
McMillan, Natisha C. 
Mensah, Maxwell A. 
Mercer, Dmitri 
Miller, Brandi A. 
Missey, Martin 
Moore, Nafe 
Moore, Taryn L. 
Moore, Tiffany S. 
Morgan, Vanessa N. 
Murray, Maquaryla S. 
Nance, Joy R. 
Nelson, Hameed 
Nevola, Andrea 
Newman, Erica J. 
Noonan, Gwendolynne 
Norman, Breanna R. 
O'Brien, Kelsey C. 
Ocasio, Narria A. 
O'Connor, Alexander J. 
Olds, Nekaybaw W. 
Oo, Ye N. 
Packard, Tiffany 
Parchment, Cameron 
Patterson, Caitlin M. 
Petteway, Brandyn T. 
Pettway, Teirra M. 
Phillips, Alexander A. 
Pierce, Jennifer M. 
Pierce, Taylor D. 
Pinheiro Aroso Neto, Beatriz 
Pizano, Kayla M. 
Polite, Mykal D. 
Pope, John C. 
Post, Jonathan R. 
Powers, Brandon W. 
Prescott, Anna B. 
Proctor, Nomar 
Purvis, Kyra D. 
Putman, Arrietta J. 
Rabhi, Ahmed Amine 
Raduns, Rachel R. 
Ramirez, Naima I. 
Rankin, Pele' G. 
Rappold, John M. 
Rawlinson, Diamond E. 
Rawls, Rebecca K. 
Raynor, Garrett C. 
Recicar, Micah A. 
Reed, Aniya M. 
Reid, Ebony J. 
Reid, Kevaun K. 
Rera, Megan M. 
Richardson, Elijah J. 
Roberts, Amajin A. 



Roundtree, Jasmine R. 
Roundtree, Rachel R. 
Russell, Hunter 
Ryan, Hailey D. 
Sabb, Makaiah D. 
Sanchez De Armijo, Lelani  
Sanchez, Arianna A. 
Saylor, Alisha E. 
Scott, Deja L. 
Shaw, Niyanna M. 
Shiflett, Sheila 
Shumate, Anthony B. 
Silver, Samara V. 
Silver, Travis M. 
Simmons, James C. 
Simmons, Kevin E. 
Singleton, Alaina D. 

Skinner, Allyson L. 
Small, Nicholas A. 
Smith, Jazmyne D. 
Smith, Kaiya L. 
Smith, Sydney E. 
Spruill, Talissa A. 
Stallings, Rahtina S. 
Stokes, Shyann L. 
Stokley, Mariyah N. 
Stokley, Mekayla T. 
Street, Shonari A. 
Sullivan, Georgette S. 
Taylor, Ioana 
Thomas, Latasha F. 
Thomas, Trevor A. 
Thompson, Mariah S. 
Thornton, Jordan O. 

Thorpe, Westry L. 
Tillery, Aaron R. 
Trafton, Glenasha S. 
Van Dyck, Brian J. 
Vaughan, Olivia G. 
Waldon, Kelsey A. 
Walston, Justine M. 
Watson-perry, Kassidy E. 
Weber, Keeley T. 
Weeks, Logan J. 
Wheeler, Alnekia S. 
Wheeler, Indiyah M. 
Whitaker, David J. 
White, Alaysiah D. 
White, Mykayla D. 
White, Renada J. 
White, Tevari 

Wiggins, Janiya S. 
Wilkins, Jennifer B. 
Williams, Katelyn M. 
Williams, Troy B. 
Winborne, Alexis N. 
Wood, Zionna B. 
Wrighton, Aaron T. 
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DEAN’S LIST  
3.50 to 3.74 Average (Fall Semester 2020)

CHANCELLOR’S LIST  
3.75 to 4.0 Average (Fall Semester 2020)

Adams, Tarik Z. 
Allen, Alexa D. 
Armstrong, Asantea T. 
Armstrong, Tonay T. 
Ashley, Faith R. 
Baker, Anesia M. 
Barbee, Brianna L. 
Barclift, Candace M. 
Beasley, Tykira S. 
Belch, Alston O. 
Beloti, Brandon T. 
Bowman, Pamela G. 
Boyce, Tiyana 
Bratcher, Kyra A. 
Broady, Michael D. 
Brooks, Sarah L. 
Brooks, Taylor A. 
Brown, Dannielle S. 
Bullock, Moniah D. 
Bunting, Brionni I. 
Byass, Diante H. 
Byrum, Deanna O. 
Cadien, Sean M. 
Carey, Tasheca R. 
Carroll, Josiah S. 
Cavalcante, Vincent J. 
Chavis, Tijaunna M. 
Cisneros, Kobe J. 
Cook, Kaytlynne C. 
Cooper, Iasia A. 
Credle, Necole 
Davis, Mariah T. 
Davis, Michael A. 

Dodo, Able 
Dotse, Tracy E. 
Dowd, Patrick E. 
Dowell, Jaylen 
Duhadaway, Joanna 
Dunham, Jazmine M. 
Dunn, Sarah R. 
Ellerbee, Danielle J. 
Elliott, Jade A. 
Ellis, Jalysa R. 
Ellison, Tyzrionna N. 
Etheridge, Talesha N. 
Farley, Leslie J. 
Fisher, Michael 
Fitzgerald, Chaz W. 
French, Moriya 
Gaines, Asia A. 
Galloway, Alexis R. 
Garrett, Lakisha T. 
Geter, Dai'jah R. 
Grant, Makyla 
Griffin, Omedia N. 
Griffin, Paul D. 
Griffin-Ferebee, Akasha B. 
Guise, Jahi 
Hailey, Kyndall M. 
Hall, Jalyn L. 
Hammer, Smith F. 
Harden, Laura A. 
Harper, Hashim A. 
Harrell, Aiyanna D. 
Harris, Earlie H. 
Harris, Keyshawn S. 

Harris, Tres W. 
Heckstall, Amaya Z. 
Hillman, Thessalonica S. 
Holder, Keegan A. 
Holley-Reid, Iya M. 
Holloman, Armani M. 
Holloway, Justice C. 
Hotalen, Shannon L. 
Houston, Trevon S. 
Hudson, Aleathia K. 
Huggins, Chancellor 
Hunter, Tatyana S. 
Jackson, Jayla L. 
Jones, Alexander B. 
Jones, Amaya K. 
Jones, Tayla D. 
Joyner, Aubre F. 
Kinen-ferguson, Noah 
Kinney, Caroline F. 
Kitchings, Brailynn J. 
Kornegay, Sikia N. 
Lars, Makeda A. 
Lassiter, Shekela S. 
Lawrence, Anya S. 
Lee, Tamara N. 
Leimkuehler, Joli M. 
Lockamy, Naomi J. 
Lopez, Brian 
Love, Angela 
Lucas, Peyton 
Lyons, Sydnee J. 
McGraw, Kelsey L. 
McLeod, Diavion N. 

Medina, Luis 
Merritt, Gelyn M. 
Mitchell, Tyreke 
Mollenkopf, Heidi 
Moore, Laveisha S. 
Moore, Zacariah A. 
Neal, Choyce V. 
Neal, Sydnee M. 
Newkirk, Dallas 
Nowell, Kelaya R. 
Ols, Acacia N. 
Parker, Kimberly R. 
Payne, Ashley G. 
Payne, Samantha K. 
Payton, Stephen R. 
Perry, Elizabeth A. 
Pickenpack, Tyshan U. 
Powell, Jason L. 
Pugh, Regina A. 
Reed, India S. 
Riddick, Jarvis 
Riddick, Jasmine N. 
Riddick, Monet D. 
Roberson, Kendal E. 
Roberts, Caiya M. 
Rodgers, Gabrielle D. 
Ross, Andrew 
Savage, Amirah 
Sehlemeyer, Aerial 
Smiley, Nichelle 
Southern, Darryl 
Spain, Stephanie R. 
Staggs, Courtney A. 
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Stallings, Brittany M. 
Stallings, Taylor N. 
Stevens, Auburn C. 
Stewart, Zakary T. 
Teachey, Dempsey L. 
Terry, Chrislyn M. 
Thomas, Collin S. 

Thomas, Naikeed S. 
Thompson, Benjamin B. 
Tynes, Cassandra D. 
Ward, Barry D. 
Warren, Kayla S. 
Weaver, Constance M. 
Webb, Jaylen M. 

Webster, Darius J. 
White, Carneshia J. 
White, Stephanie S. 
Wiggins, Keyona M. 
Williams, Airys 
Williams, Krashauna S. 
Williams, Michael 

Williams, Paige S. 
Williams, Shikyla L. 
Winslow, Leigh A. 
Yao, Kouassi Franck 
Young, Sameal R. 

HONOR ROLL 
3.00 to 3.49 Average (Fall Semester 2020)

Adkins, Jaelah S. 
Akins, Dasjahnee A. 
Alston, Ty'neil 
Alsup, Makai Z. 
Alvarez, Thaily 
Ambrose, Zackery 
Anderson, T'Keyah R. 
Andrews, Darrell M. 
Arceo, Manuel M. 
Atsakpo, Felecite S. 
Atwood, Sydney J. 
Baker, Deron T. 
Baker, Joshua M. 
Balmer, Lacey M. 
Barfield-toney, Khalil 
Barnes, Jordon 
Beaty, Katria 
Belgrove, Trishawna 
Bell, Amya N. 
Bentley, Sonia F. 
Berry, Samantha A. 
Bishop, Quante M. 
Blackledge, Jayshawn D. 
Blango, Nyasia S. 
Blanks, Jaquan R. 
Blount, Maria M. 
Boggs, Jillian A. 
Bond, Charity L. 
Bond, Shelishia A. 
Bonilla, Melissa A. 
Boone, Iesha 
Boone, Lehmonei 
Borgolini, Kayla M. 
Bowser, Ronald C. 
Boyd, Anastasia L. 
Boyd, Julyejawhan S. 
Brasseur, Cheyan R. 
Braswell, Jaiquiera 
Brickhouse, Bryan 
Brittain, Karen L. 
Brooks, Aaliyah M. 
Brooks, Jordan A. 
Brown, Kendall J. 
Brown, Octayveona A. 
Brown, Tajahnae M. 
Brown, Tavianna O. 

Browne, Kiana S. 
Brumsey, Jasmine S. 
Bui, Son V. 
Bullock, Tanayaha M. 
Butler-taylor, Davaye J. 
Butts, Emmanuel A. 
Byrd, Jessica K. 
Cabarrus, Charley E. 
Campbell, Dawson W. 
Carden, Zachary B. 
Carter, Nicole M. 
Carter, Zyquan O. 
Chalmers, Marisha D. 
Chambers, Bianca M. 
Chappell, John C. 
Clark, Gabrielle M. 
Collins, Ashanti A. 
Collins, Bradley N. 
Cook, Anaiah N. 
Cook, Tyree D. 
Cooper, Diamond Z. 
Cordero, Enjolie N. 
Cordero, Maricarmen 
Cotton, Dominick D. 
Cotton, Jay P. 
Council, Jayla N. 
Coward, Aleyah S. 
Coward, Devin G. 
Cowell, Alexis A. 
Cruz, Ariana M. 
Davenport, Aubree E. 
Davenport, Rebecca C. 
Davis, Andrew M. 
Davis, Aniah L. 
Davis, Ayanna N. 
Davis, D'angelo S. 
Davis, Derrica L. 
Davis, Derrick L. 
Davis, Diamond F. 
Daye, Tamecia S. 
Deal, Asia M. 
Deans, Tynai R. 
Deaton, William M. 
Deloatch, Danta 
Dia, Khadimou R. 
Dixon, Monica R. 

Dobbins, Phillip A. 
Dodoo, Anthony C. 
Dorsey, Sandria S. 
Dublin, T'kia 
Duff, Mateya L. 
Dula, Noahlani E. 
Duncan, Aaliyah E. 
Durrette, Demetra E. 
Eason, Tamecia P. 
English, Shaniyah L. 
Evans, Ja'kori A. 
Evans, Marquez 
Evans, Samantha A. 
Evans, Trinity S. 
Everett, Keontae 
Farrior, Farrah C. 
Felton, Derek 
Fields, Makayla S. 
Flood, Aaliyah M. 
Flythe, Quadajah S. 
Foreman, Za'nasia D. 
Freshwater, Amiah M. 
Froyze, Deleini M. 
Gaffney, Tonna 
Garner, Jalyn L. 
Garrett, Dearia A. 
Gaskins, Christian T. 
Gibson, Zimrhan G. 
Gilliam, Patrice E. 
Goldsmith, Tyler L. 
Gonzaga-Robertson, Danielle A. 
Gonzalez-barcenas, Cindy 
Gordon, Priscilla D. 
Griffin, Brianna R. 
Griffin, Taliyah L. 
Hackney, Faith J. 
Harding, Travis D. 
Harmon, Alexis L. 
Harrell, Cutriss T. 
Harris, Alexis T. 
Harris, Daisha S. 
Harris, Henry P. 
Harris, Kalethia J. 
Harris, Nyla P. 
Harris, Trinity E. 
Hayes, Josiah E. 

Heckstall, Anthony A. 
Hendricks, Sheron M. 
Herring, Damon B. 
Herron, Noel I. 
Hicks, Jannell S. 
Hicks, Telisha J. 
Hill, Janari 
Hinton, Michael L. 
Holland, Rasheed R. 
Holley, Damari A. 
Holloway, Shauntae 
Hopkins, Brian K. 
Horne, Shakura Z. 
Howard, Trevon P. 
Howell, Alise K. 
Hunter, Essence S. 
Hunter, Jaylan D. 
Jackson, Antonio V. 
Jackson, M'kala L. 
Jacox, Aliya R. 
Jaimes-Gonzalez, Ezequiel 
Jenkins, Sheyenne 
Jennette, Nikki G. 
Joe, Myles L. 
Johnson-waters, Abriana S. 
Jones, Anitra D. 
Jones, Asia J. 
Jones, Jada 
Jones, Nadia E. 
Jones, Shelby 
Jones, Tiara R. 
Jones, Zavion E. 
Jordan, Destiny A. 
Joslin, Devan 
Joyner, Darius A. 
Key, David 
Kimble, Denarra A. 
Kuykendall, Asia K. 
Lanzo, Jasmine M. 
Larkins, Corey S. 
Leach, Jays'son R. 
Leacock, Mercades 
Leary, Charles A. 
Lee, Trevor A. 
Lewis, Dominique S. 
Lewis, Spencer 
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Lincoln, Acacia G. 
Little, Deon R. 
Lopez, Krystal R. 
Luster, Naterria D. 
Lynch, Macarthur 
Mallory, Quonnequa K. 
Manglik, Amit 
Marler, Raymond V. 
Marshall, Isaiah I. 
McCarter, Tiffany J. 
McCrey, Chevey A. 
McIntosh, Tionna R. 
McKenna, Isaiah R. 
McKinney, Shavante L. 
McMillion, Aarin 
McMurrin, Jhatiana 
Mensah, Michael A. 
Miller, Gregory 
Mills, Chrislynn S. 
Mills, Desiree A. 
Milstead, Keyemani A. 
Moore, Demarkus L. 
Moore, Rodriquez J. 
Moore, Sha'nyah D. 
Morris, Marcus E. 
Mortley, Ahnique M. 
Mugaas, Isabel N. 
Muhammad, Bilal A. 
Myers, Janea 
Myrick, Treonte 
Nellom, Dy'monique L. 
Nixon, Kyle H. 
Norman, Ja'myaria P. 
Norman, Shamale T. 
Northington, Lenesha N. 
Nosiri, Syanne 
Null, Dustin M. 
Nunley, Jaimon 

Oliver, Michael G. 
Onezime, Ahmad R. 
Outlaw, Jordan S. 
Overton, Irion J. 
Oxendine, Angel M. 
Pagara, Maria L. 
Page, Charles E. 
Parker, Jamie A. 
Paul, Harley V. 
Perry, Jalen I. 
Pettaway, Tramar E. 
Pizano, Jessica 
Plater, Sydnee T. 
Poe, Suaeshawn 
Powell, Cierra J. 
Proctor, IV, Gregg 
Prosper, Nicholas 
Purdie, Albert T. 
Quinlan, Trischa A. 
Rascoe, Daquan O. 
Rawlinson, Daimon L. 
Reasoner, Elizabeth E. 
Reid, Joshua 
Resto, Amore M. 
Reynolds, Taeyonn V. 
Richardson, Tawana I. 
Ricketts, Sydney A. 
Ricks, Mark D. 
Ricks, Pamela N. 
Riddick, Molli K. 
Riddick, Tykeria N. 
Robinson, Jade 
Robinson, Naja S. 
Rodgers, Azhante S. 
Rome, Delandra T. 
Rose, Patrice V. 
Rosser, Aunesti 
Rouson, Edwin D. 

Ruffin, Jac'quasia B. 
Runyon, Sophie J. 
Ryan, Colby S. 
Salisbury, Alma D. 
Santiago, Elizabeth 
Saunders, Logan C. 
Saunders, Stefon D. 
Scott, Dymond S. 
Scrutchings, Djonay Q. 
Sellers, Omaria I. 
Simmons, Sha'mya M. 
Simpson, Amaya L. 
Singleton, Ciara L. 
Skinner, Orvis 
Slade, Eboney Q. 
Smallwood, Sha'kima R. 
Smith, Jemarus M. 
Smith, Nakira 
Smith, Victoria A. 
Spence, James A. 
Stallings, Taru M. 
Stancill, Alexandria D. 
Stevenson, Marissa G. 
Stevenson, Shadara A. 
Stewart, Kya A. 
Streeter, Timothy J. 
Sutton Melson, Jhawan D. 
Sutton, Elias J. 
Swain, Shaunisha 
Swain, Uniququa L. 
Tadlock, Jabria L. 
Taylor, Caitlin M. 
Taylor, Raymond I. 
Taylor, Tramont 
Taylor, Unique C. 
Theronier, Dannyelle 
Thomas, Gerena S. 
Thompson, Alandis D. 

Thompson, Tonya S. 
Vallez, Antonio R. 
Vann, Diamond 
Veil, Briana 
Vickers, Caylah M. 
Warren, Alexis M. 
Warren, Malik J. 
Watson, Rayshon R. 
Watson, Richard R. 
Webb, Aaliyah A. 
Webb, Secret C. 
Weeks, John D. 
Weir, Brandon Z. 
Whitaker, Thea R. 
White, Kiana N. 
Whitehead, Tyriek R. 
Whitley, Keyara S. 
Williams, Brianna N. 
Williams, Jamari T. 
Williams, Zarria 
Wilson, Darren 
Wilson, Malik D. 
Wilson, Tonya 
Wimbush, Andrew 
Winder, Tobias M. 
Winebarger, Michael H. 
Wisniewski, Sarah M. 
Wood, Amari B. 
Woodard, Jordan J. 
Wright, Mashayla 
Wright, Micahael 
Wright, Mykah J. 
Wrighton, Mauricia B. 
Xo, General N. 
Young-Howell, Tahj 
Zima, William G. 

HONOR ROLL 
3.00 to 3.49 Average (Fall Semester 2020)

CHANCELLOR’S LIST  
3.75 to 4.0 Average (Spring Semester 2020)

Allen, Alexa D. 
Alston, Tyrus G. 
Alverio, Adam J. 
Ambrose, Zackery 
Anderson, Erik B. 
Andrews, Robert A. 
Ansink, Cameron L. 
Ansink, Jasmine Z. 
Anthony, Kayla N. 
Artis, Alaina K. 
Ashley, Daniel D. 
Atkinson, Shenautica M. 

Atwell, Sarah B. 
Bailey, Arshell J. 
Banegas, Lourdes E. 
Banks, Tera S. 
Barfield-toney, Khalil 
Bates, Dana M. 
Beasley, Tykira S. 
Beatty, Kristonsia Z. 
Bell, Darylnetta L. 
Berry, Samantha A. 
Bishop, Quante M. 
Blackwell, Alexis B. 

Blount, Maria M. 
Booker, Reginald B. 
Borgolini, Kayla M. 
Boston, Denzel M. 
Boyce, Tiyana 
Bradley, Jalissia C. 
Brady, Sara 
Bratcher, Kyra A. 
Brooks, Jordan A. 
Brothers, Makayla L. 
Brown, Aprylee K. 
Buckley, Ryan J. 

Bunn, Gina R. 
Butler, Adrianna N. 
Byass, Diante H. 
Calloway, Terrell L. 
Carey, Tasheca R. 
Carroll, Josiah S. 
Carter, Caya L. 
Carter, Zyquan O. 
Castro, Christin G. 
Ceasar, Janine N. 
Chambers, Bianca M. 
Chambers, Jimmy L. 
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CHANCELLOR’S LIST  
3.75 to 4.0 Average (Spring Semester 2020)

Chappell, Andrew C. 
Chavis, Destinic T. 
Chesney, Simone A. 
Collins, Leah 
Combs, Kiwan R. 
Cook, Kaytlynne C. 
Cordero, Enjolie N. 
Credle, Necole 
Crew, Taija 
Cross, Kasi C. 
Da Costa Uejo, Thais 
Daftarian, Darius C. 
Dalton, Lindsay N. 
Dangerfield, Jahera E. 
Daniel, Brenna E. 
Daniels, La'meshia J. 
Daniels, Megan E. 
Daniels, Michael D. 
Davenport, Rebecca C. 
Davis, Andrew M. 
Davis, D'angelo S. 
Davis, Derrica L. 
Demary, Brandon X. 
Dickson, Shellie H. 
Domingue, Alex 
Dorsey, Sandria S. 
Dotse, Tracy E. 
Douglass, Robert A. 
Dowdy, Cameryn A. 
Duff, Mateya L. 
Dula, Noahlani E. 
Dunn, Robert D. 
Eason, Anaya 
Edwards, Zandria J. 
Elliott, Alexus D. 
Ellis, Jaida M. 
Ellis, Jesse D. 
Ellis, Thaddeus 
English, Shaniyah L. 
Fabian, Juan P. 
Farrington, Benjamin J. 
Farrior, Mathis J. 
Fields, Paris J. 
Flowers, Laura L. 
Frazier, Malcolm C. 
Freeland, Johanna 
French, Moriya 
Galloway, Alexis R. 
Ganser, Jennifer P. 
Garcia, Daniela 
Gaskins, Christian T. 
Gilley, Colin J. 
Gilliam, Patrice E. 
Goldston, Carlee S. 
Gordon, Sharonda D. 

Green, Natasha 
Grier, Jaylyn D. 
Griffin, Alyssa M. 
Griffin, Brianna R. 
Griffin, Omedia N. 
Gudmundsdottir, Asta D. 
Gummere, Alexandra C. 
Gurganus, Carolyn B. 
Hackney, Faith J. 
Hall, Meshawn L. 
Hammer, Parker 
Hammer, Smith F. 
Hantig, Emanuel 
Harden, Devin J. 
Harper, Alexis N. 
Harrell, Julianna 
Harris, Nyla P. 
Hathaway, Jordan W. 
Hayward, Achaunti T. 
Helms, William E. 
Hess, Savannah M. 
Hill, Matthew D. 
Hinton-louis, D'kota 
Holmes, William 
Honablew, Asia 
Hope, Armani A. 
Hoppe, Amelia N. 
Howard, Kendriana M. 
Huggins, Chancellor 
Ingram, Pierce R. 
Iriarte, Kameron 
Jenkins, Sheyenne 
Johnikins, Tkara Y. 
Johnson III, Thomas H. 
Johnson, Anna 
Johnson, Michelle 
Johnson, Zarria E. 
Jones, Alexander B. 
Jones, Alicia L. 
Jones, Amaya K. 
Jones, Taylor L. 
Jordan, Jervondra 
Joyner, Wanda W. 
Keo, Tatiana I. 
Kimble, Denarra A. 
Kinney, Caroline F. 
Knight, Kashari D. 
Knight, Maria A. 
Kornegay, Janell M. 
Kornegay, Khya J. 
Kronlage, Theresa M. 
Kuehnert, Lydia E. 
Lassiter, Ambraysha 
Lassiter, Princess D. 
Lassiter, Shekela S. 

Laymon, Kalen R. 
Lee, Shakeela D. 
Leonard, Telicia W. 
Little, Christopher O. 
Lockamy, Naomi J. 
Lopez, Brian 
Lopez, Kevin 
Lopez, Krystal R. 
Lopez, Maria D. 
Luke, Nyasia R. 
Luster, Naterria D. 
Martin, Alexis N. 
Martin, Patrick 
Martinez, Guadalupe 
McClain, Genesis E. 
McCombs, Jessica L. 
McCoy, Tyler C. 
McDonald, Dion C. 
McGee, Andrew 
McGraw, Kelsey L. 
McKey, Rashan 
McMurrin, D'quasia K. 
McNeal, Aleah D. 
Miller, Brandi A. 
Missey, Martin 
Mollenkopf, Heidi 
Montanye, Paul L. 
Moore, Laveisha S. 
Moore, Markita M. 
Moore, Nafe 
Moore, Taryn L. 
Morgan, Vanessa N. 
Nevola, Andrea 
Newkirk, Dallas 
Nickens, Kaira C. 
Noonan, Gwendolynne 
Norwood, Edsel B. 
O'Brien, Kelsey C. 
Olds, Nekaybaw W. 
Oliver, Michael G. 
Oo, Ye N. 
Pacheco, Valeria 
Packard, Tiffany 
Pagara, Maria L. 
Pankey, Micah X. 
Parchment, Cameron 
Parker, Kimberly R. 
Parker, Ronesha C. 
Patterson, Caitlin M. 
Payne, Samantha K. 
Peterson, Bryan E. 
Phillips, Alexander A. 
Pickett, Adrian B. 
Pierce, Taylor D. 
Pinheiro Aroso Neto, Beatriz 

Pizano, Kayla M. 
Poe, Suaeshawn 
Post, Jonathan R. 
Powell, Jason L. 
Powell, Shekinah J. 
Powers, Brandon W. 
Prescott, Anna B. 
Prince, Hope T. 
Proctor, Nomar 
Purdie, Albert T. 
Purvis, Kyra D. 
Raduns, Rachel R. 
Ramirez, Naima I. 
Rankin, Pele' G. 
Rawlinson, Diamond E. 
Record, Dorian F. 
Reed, India S. 
Reid, Ebony J. 
Ricks, Pamela N. 
Riddick, Jarvis 
Riddick, Monet D. 
Roberts, Amajin A. 
Robinson, Astazzia D. 
Rogers, Lilshay M. 
Roundtree, Jasmine R. 
Roundtree, Rachel R. 
Ryan, Hailey D. 
Sabb, Makaiah D. 
Sanchez De Armijo, Lelani 
Saunders, Logan C. 
Shaw, Niyanna M. 
Shaw, Ronesha L. 
Shiflett, Sheila 
Silver, Samara V. 
Simmons, James C. 
Skinner, Allyson L. 
Smith, Jazmyne D. 
Smith, Kaiya L. 
Smith, Sydney E. 
Smith, Victoria A. 
Smith, Weston C. 
Southern, Darryl 
Stallings, Rahtina S. 
Stephenson, Akyia S. 
Stevens, Auburn C. 
Street, Shonari A. 
Taylor, Ioana 
Thomas, Collin S. 
Thompson, Kamryn R. 
Thompson, Tonya S. 
Thorpe, Desean T. 
Thorpe, Westry L. 
Tynes, Cassandra D. 
Vaughan, Olivia G. 
Vazquez Soto, Carlos I. 
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Waldon, Kelsey A. 
Walston, Justine M. 
Watson, Rayshon R. 
Watson-perry, Kassidy E. 
Weanquoi, Beatrice B. 
West, Camryn N. 
Wheeler, Alnekia S. 

Whitaker, David J. 
White, Briana P. 
White, Mykayla D. 
White, Stephanie S. 
Whitley, Keyara S. 
Wiggins, Janiya S. 
Wilburn, Nairobi B. 

Williams, Destinee S. 
Williams, Jeana L. 
Williams, Katelyn M. 
Williams, Kaylee R. 
Williams, Krashauna S. 
Williams, Laura M. 
Williams, Miciah D. 

Wilson, Destiny 
Wilson, Jawuan A. 
Wisniewski, Sarah M. 
Wood, Zionna B. 
Wrighton, Aaron T. 
Yao, Kouassi Franck 

CHANCELLOR’S LIST  
3.75 to 4.0 Average (Spring Semester 2020)

DEAN’S LIST 
3:50 to 3.74 Average (Spring Semester 2020)

Abney, Anthony J. 
Adams III, Gordon T. 
Adkins, Jaelah S. 
Allen, Erin D. 
Allen, Ny'saiah G. 
Arceo, Manuel M. 
Aurelus, Chelsey 
Aurelus, Courtney J. 
Bailiff, Elijah M. 
Baker, Jahzeer R. 
Barnes, Kayla I. 
Basnight, Lakitia A. 
Basnight, Shanya K. 
Bazemore, Tenisha C. 
Belch, Alston O. 
Belgrove, Trishawna 
Bowling, Jalan M. 
Brooks, Nalexia D. 
Brown, Jeremiah S. 
Bryant, Keveon J. 
Bryant, Quionte D. 
Bryant, Trinity S. 
Burnett, Era'kana N. 
Butts, Emmanuel A. 
Carr, Tiffany A. 
Carroll, Breyah L. 
Chestnut, Roosevelt 
Cuffee, Jazmine R. 
Cunningham, Catherine E. 
Cunningham, Imarri N. 
Davis, Nyasia R. 
De La Cruz, Julissa 
Deal, Asia M. 
Deaton, William M. 
Demiel, Shannon S. 
Dia, Khadimou R. 
Dorsey, Cornell J. 
Dorsey, Deshazo L. 
Downing, Veronica G. 
Dunn, Jayla C. 
Dupree, Tyreek R. 
Ellis, Jalysa R. 
Evans, Ja'kori A. 
Evans, Samantha A. 

Farrior, Farrah C. 
Felton, Derek 
Fisher, Lauren 
Fitzgerald Jr., Keven J. 
Flanagan, Kali 
Freeman, Ny'ghea A. 
Garner, Jalyn L. 
Gatling, Latrina M. 
Geter, Dai'jah R. 
Givings, Tanesha N. 
Gonzaga-Robertson, Danielle A. 
Green, Tyanna C. 
Griffin, Taliyah L. 
Hall, Michael R. 
Harmon, Alexis L. 
Harmon, Cameron J. 
Harrell, Cutriss T. 
Harris, Henry P. 
Harris, Ki-jana S. 
Harvin, Victoria 
Heckstall, Amaya Z. 
Henderson, Mikayla T. 
Holden, Hanna E. 
Holland, Rasheed R. 
Holloman, Ariauna Y. 
Houston, Trevon S. 
Howell, Alise K. 
Hunter, Essence S. 
Hunter, Jaylan D. 
Hunter, Tatyana S. 
Hurdle, Noah B. 
Hyder, Dasia J. 
Johnson, Emani N. 
Johnson, Kamal D. 
Johnson, Lanece G. 
Johnson, Samuel 
Jones, Asia J. 
Jordan, Andre M. 
Jordan, Destiny A. 
Jordan, Shakayla A. 
Joyner, Aubre F. 
Kellogg, Jakevin 
Kirkendoll, Gabriel R. 
Lassiter, David J. 

Law, Oryan A. 
Leary, Charles A. 
Lee, Tamara N. 
Leimkuehler, Joli M. 
Little, Deon R. 
Liverman, Makieyah J. 
Lumsden, Valerie R. 
Matthews, Alisha M. 
McKennon, Zedric R. 
McKinney, Shavante L. 
McMillan, Natisha C. 
Medina, Luis 
Mensah, Michael A. 
Moody, Zhona D. 
Moore, Demarkus L. 
Moore, Monasha 
Moore, Tiffany S. 
Morrison, Daniel 
Mugaas, Isabel N. 
Munoz, Cortnie A. 
Murray, Maquaryla S. 
Napper, Dequan J. 
Neal, Sydnee M. 
Nellom, Dy'monique L. 
Norman, Keja 
Norman, Sherry A. 
O'Connor, Alexander J. 
Oo, Sanda S. 
Oxendine, Angel M. 
Perrin, Satinika D. 
Perry, Jalen I. 
Perseo, Autum N. 
Pettway, Teirra M. 
Polite, Mykal D. 
Porter, Markeia D. 
Prichett, Adrianna 
Pryer, Maxwell S. 
Rabhi, Ahmed Amine 
Randolph, Kaisha L. 
Raynor, Garrett C. 
Richardson, Omar K. 
Robinson, Naja S. 
Rodgers, Gabrielle D. 
Russell, Hunter 

Scott, Dymond S. 
Seabrooks, Kelvin J. 
Simpson, Dana M. 
Slade, Ajonia T. 
Smiley, Nichelle 
Smith, Taylor M. 
Smothers, Steven A. 
Spain, Stephanie R. 
Spruill, Talissa A. 
Starling, Taylor L. 
Stephens, Jacquez S. 
Stewart, Zakary T. 
Stokley, Mariyah N. 
Stokley, Mekayla T. 
Streeter, Timothy J. 
Tate, Heaven N. 
Taylor, Shakavia T. 
Thomas, Gerena S. 
Thomas, Quaysia M. 
Thomas, Trevor A. 
Thompson, Makala A. 
Tyler, Brittney S. 
Ulmer, Christian N. 
Vallez, Antonio R. 
Vann, Diamond 
Ward, Barry D. 
White, Renada J. 
Williams, Lureen 
Williams, Shikyla L. 
Williams, Zarria 
Williamson, Destine N. 
Wooton, James T. 
Wright, Casie E. 
Young-Howell, Tahj 



| 17 |

Akins, Dasjahnee A. 
Alexander, Kelis J. 
Allen, Joseph F. 
An, Aysha N. 
Anderson, T'Keyah R. 
Anthony, Markesha R. 
Applewhite, Dickita M. 
Armstrong, Erik L. 
Asbell, Walter S. 
Atsakpo, Felecite S. 
Atwood, Sydney J. 
Awadallah, Amal M. 
Bailey, Kristen J. 
Baker, Benny 
Baker, Joshua M. 
Balmer, Lacey M. 
Banegas, Elizabeth A. 
Barber, Ronae J. 
Barker, Todd E. 
Barnes, Brandon N. 
Barnes, Kaullin M. 
Barnes, Kulture N. 
Baskerville, Antoine S. 
Beamon, Rayshaun 

Beaty, Katria 
Bell, Anthony J. 
Billups, Tori B. 
Blango, Nyasia S. 
Blue, Kimora S. 
Booze-Hall, Matthew A. 
Borders, Jarrod I. 
Bouie, Ariel 
Bowers, Brieanna M. 
Brand, Clayton R. 
Brasseur, Cheyan R. 
Braswell, Jaiquiera 
Bridges, Megan A. 
Broady, Michael D. 
Brothers, Adam C. 
Brown, Daja A. 
Brown, Shenell F. 
Brown, Tavianna O. 
Brumsey, Jasmine S. 
Bryant, Keshya D. 
Bryant, Trey N. 
Bui, Son V. 
Bullock, Moniah D. 
Bullock, Tanayaha M. 

Bundy, Jordan A. 
Butler-taylor, Davaye J. 
Cadien, Sean M. 
Cartwright-Caldwell, Aaliyah S. 
Cash, Jr., Kent D. 
Chandler, Eric J. 
Chandler, Melody D. 
Cheek, Jordan D. 
Cherry, Arielle J. 
Cherry, Corey D. 
Clark, Ramier R. 
Clay, Maya A. 
Combo, Ke'asia M. 
Cook, Tyree D. 
Coplin, Chantz L. 
Cotton, Kenyan 
Cotton, Naja K. 
Council, Zaporia L. 
Cowan, Brandon M. 
Coward, Aleyah S. 
Cox, Joshua 
Craig, Taynea D. 
Crank, Brittany A. 
Dancy, Jacarra E. 

Daniels, Aujameq S. 
Daniels, Makayla T. 
Davis, Derrick L. 
Davis, Diamond F. 
Davis, Jairus A. 
Davis, Shaquita R. 
Davis, Tykira D. 
Dazevedo, Iyana E. 
Deloatch, Danta 
Dieng, Awa 
Dixon, Jada M. 
Dixon, Monica R. 
Dixon, Paul L. 
Dobson, Zechariah J. 
Downey, Laquoya D. 
Draughon, Andreea S. 
Duncan, Aaliyah E. 
Eason, Tamecia P. 
Eaton, Charles-o'brien S. 
Edwards, Zaire 
Ellerbe, Samayah I. 
Ellison, Tyzrionna N. 
Elsey, Shamiaz B. 
Evans, Marquez 

HONOR ROLL 
3.00 to 3.49 Average (Spring Semester 2020)
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HONOR ROLL 
3.00 to 3.49 Average (Spring Semester 2020)
Evans, Trinity S. 
Faison, Justin 
Ferebee, Reginald D. 
Fields, Joshua M. 
Flood, Aaliyah M. 
Flythe, Quadajah S. 
Frederick, Javaris M. 
Freeman, Raevon 
Frink, Kimyonna M. 
Garrett, Lakisha T. 
Garrison, Zhane' A. 
Gibbs, Alexis B. 
Gilbert, Melissa M. 
Gray, Kenneth S. 
Griffin, Quay'shawn T. 
Griffin-Ferebee, Akasha B. 
Gunter, Noah R. 
Hagan, Tyrique J. 
Hamilton, A'nya J. 
Hancock, Courtney T. 
Hansen, Airyhannah K. 
Harper, Khalif L. 
Harris, Alexis T. 
Harris, Kiyione' B. 
Hendricks, Sheron M. 
Hicks, Abriana N. 
Hicks, Telisha J. 
Hill, Nakevin K. 
Hines, Zion D. 
Hinton, Michael L. 
Hoffler, Taimara M. 
Hofmann, Rachel A. 
Holley, Alexis R. 
Holley-Reid, Iya M. 
Holloway, Justice C. 
Holman, Kaylaa' G. 
Hudson, Maurice A. 
Hughey, Keyarra J. 
Hunter, Joshua A. 
Hutchins, Maya L. 
Jackson, Felicia 
Jackson, M'kala L. 
Jacobs, Mehlah A. 
James, Angel M. 
Jennette, Nikki G. 
Jernigan, Hunter G. 
Johnson, A'nimah 
Johnson, Eyricka 
Johnson, Jamod C. 
Johnson-Elliott, Angel N. 
Jones, Anitra D. 
Jones, Dajah Z. 
Jones, Jada 
Jones, Jahmai T. 
Jones, Jairese L. 
Jones, Jazmine D. 

Jones, Leigh-ann J. 
Jones, Tayla D. 
Kearney, Lydia N. 
Kellar, Walter A. 
Keys-garner, Laila S. 
King, Jordan C. 
Lambert, Baleigh N. 
Leach, Jays'son R. 
Leacock, Mercades 
Lee, Trevor A. 
Lee, Wilmon H. 
Lincoln, Acacia G. 
Linder, Brenita 
Linton, Marion M. 
Little, Anthony B. 
Lynch, Macarthur 
Lyons, Malik J. 
Magrini, Chelsea N. 
Mallory, Quonnequa K. 
Marler, Jared N. 
Martin, Winston 
Mathis, Michael O. 
McCarter, Tiffany J. 
McCaskill, Catira 
McGee, Dakari M. 
McKinney, Davante R. 
McMurrin, Jhatiana 
McNair, Jaquesha Q. 
Mensah, Maxwell A. 
Mercer, Dmitri 
Merritt, Gelyn M. 
Miller, Megan D. 
Mitchell, Albert R. 
Moore, Sha'nyah D. 
Moss, Joshua C. 
Murden, Juliet R. 
Myrick, Treonte 
Neal, Choyce V. 
Nelson, Hameed 
Norman, Az'yiah T. 
Norman, Jyniqua V. 
Norman-Weatherford, 
Matthew 
Onezime, Ahmad R. 
Osborne, Khadijah L. 
Outlaw, Jalen A. 
Outlaw, Jordan S. 
Parsons, Major E. 
Paul, Harley V. 
Peacock, Lastasia L. 
Pettaway, Tramar E. 
Pickenpack, Tyshan U. 
Pope, Clifton L. 
Pope, John C. 
Powell, Ariyon 
Powell, Nautika N. 

Price, Avion G. 
Price, Kevon H. 
Proctor, IV, Gregg 
Pugh, Courtney A. 
Ramsey, DaVondra H. 
Ramsey, Lacara S. 
Randerson, Shameka M. 
Ravenell, D'Anthony W. 
Rawlinson, Daimon L. 
Rawls, Rebecca K. 
Reddick, Ninevah M. 
Reid, Alexis Z. 
Reynolds, Taeyonn V. 
Ricketts, Sydney A. 
Ricks, Mark D. 
Riddick, Jasmine N. 
Rizer, Matthew A. 
Roberson, Caleb D. 
Roberson, D'asia I. 
Roberts, Dejah D. 
Rogers, Raven S. 
Rooks, Janae M. 
Runyon, Sophie J. 
Ryan, Ta'naiya J. 
Salisbury, Alma D. 
Sallet, Julius W. 
Sanchez, Angel A. 
Saunders, Stefon D. 
Sawyer, Jesse S. 
Scott, Deja L. 
Scott, Kennedi M. 
Scrutchings, Djonay Q. 
Sellars, Jalisa D. 
Shaw, Brandon L. 
Sheep, Mitchell L. 
Simpson, Amaya L. 
Simpson, Byron N. 
Skinner, Orvis 
Slade, Eboney Q. 
Slaughter, Tyrek 
Small, Nicholas A. 
Smallwood, Kailyn M. 
Smallwood, Sha'kima R. 
Smith, Cheyenne E. 
Smith, Jemarus M. 
Smith, Tajmahal U. 
Smith, Tre'anna A. 
Spence, Maiya D. 
Spencer, Kamari D. 
Spruill, Camille K. 
Squire, Timothy L. 
Stallings, Brittany M. 
Stancill, Alexandria D. 
Stanley, Keenan J. 
Stokes, Raven E. 
Stokes, Shyann L. 

Sutton, Lewis B. 
Synyard, Ashley M. 
Tamba, Matewah 
Taylor, Jarious I. 
Taylor, Nakiyah S. 
Taylor, Raymond I. 
Taylor, Tramont 
Taylor, Unique C. 
Teachey, Dempsey L. 
Thomas, Vincent A. 
Thompson, Dominique M. 
Thompson, Ron A. 
Toussaint, Alia D. 
Trafton, Glenasha S. 
Turner, Kylek T. 
Tyson, Summer E. 
Vaughan, Qulisha S. 
Volk, Luke C. 
Wade, Ashley 
Wallace, Jason D. 
Wallace, Tamara D. 
Wallace, Tiara R. 
Warren, Alexis M. 
Watts, Ingrid E. 
Watts, Olivia H. 
Webb, Jaylen M. 
Whitaker, Thea R. 
White Jr, Gary 
White, Alaysiah D. 
White, Angenea 
White, Carneshia J. 
White, Mikyjah J. 
Williams, Brianna N. 
Williams, Mekhi R. 
Williams, Paige S. 
Williams-basnight, Shakur  
Winborne, Alexis N. 
Winebarger, Michael H. 
Wolfrey, Vinitto L. 
Woodard, Jordan J. 
Woods, Sydney E. 
Yarde, Jamaal D. 
Yawn, Colby J. 
Yelverton, Randy O. 
Young, Sameal R. 
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ALMA MATER 
 

To thee, dear Alma Mater, 
A tribute song we sing, 

Of thy true worth to all of us, 
O may we honor bring.  

 
Chorus  

Hail to thy lovely halls, ECSU 
We'll hear when duty calls, ECSU 

Faithful and ever true, we'll be to you 
For in our hearts, we'll still love thee ECSU.  

 
So now we'll join together, 
For thee O State to work, 

Let none of us be faint of heart 
Nor any duty shirk.  
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